BOX

Depth

Width

Height

Gross weight
UPC#

Unit quantity
Cases/Layer
Layers/Pallet

CASE

Depth

Width

Height

Gross weight
UPC#

Unit quantity
Cases/Layer
Layers/Pallet

PALLET

Depth

Width

Height

Gross weight
UPC#

Unit quantity
Cases/Layer
Layers/Pallet

EACH

Depth

Width

Height

Gross weight
UPC#

Unit quantity
Cases/Layer

Layers/Pallet

11.75"

4.4"

2.2"

0.85lbs
033816325647
1

10

3

20.8"

10"

12.5"

15.3lbs
50033816325642
18

10

3

48"
40"

42.94"

463.2lbs
70033816325646
540

10

3

11.75"

4.4

22"

0.85lb
033816325647
1

Mead CombBind Binding Spines, 5/16",
Black, 125 Pack

4000131

Mmead

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Once you have your binding covers picked out, you'll need spines to hold it all together. These Mead CombBind
Binding Spines keep your documents and presentations neatly bound.

FEATURES

* Mead CombBind Binding Spines allow pages to lie flat for easy reading. Sturdy spines won't scratch, chip, peel
or discolor over time. Reliable spines are excellent for busy corporate offices.

+ With 19 holes, durable CombBind spines provide a steady, secure binding, and a reliable choice for almost any
project.

+ Shiny black spines provide plenty of space to house your printed projects, comfortably securing 40 pages per
spine. 5/16" diameter spine size.

+ Convenient, multi-purpose spines are designed for use with all CombBind Machines (sold separately). Sleek
spines look great with ClearView and Regency covers.

+ A pack of 125 spines ensures long-term productivity for all of your binding projects.
SPECIFICATIONS

Binding CombBind

Color Black

Date Indicator Undated
Detailed Color Black

Material Plastic

Sheet Capacity (20 Ib paper) 40

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
Country of manufacture Vietnam

Minimum Order Quantity 1
Lowest possible unit Box

Printed on 3/11/2024 - Confidential and proprietary to ACCO Brands. Images are for illustrative purposes only. Errors and omissions excepted. 2024



