

# Mead CombBind Binding Spines, 5/16", Black, 125 Pack



4000131

## PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Once you have your binding covers picked out, you'll need spines to hold it all together. These Mead CombBind Binding Spines keep your documents and presentations neatly bound.

## FEATURES

- Mead CombBind Binding Spines allow pages to lie flat for easy reading. Sturdy spines won't scratch, chip, peel or discolor over time. Reliable spines are excellent for busy corporate offices.
- With 19 holes, durable CombBind spines provide a steady, secure binding, and a reliable choice for almost any project.
- Shiny black spines provide plenty of space to house your printed projects, comfortably securing 40 pages per spine. 5/16" diameter spine size.
- Convenient, multi-purpose spines are designed for use with all CombBind Machines (sold separately). Sleek spines look great with ClearView and Regency covers.
- A pack of 125 spines ensures long-term productivity for all of your binding projects.

#### SPECIFICATIONS

Binding CombBind
Color Black
Date Indicator Undated
Detailed Color Black
Material Plastic
Sheet Capacity (20 lb paper) $40$

#### ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Country of manufacture Vietnam Minimum Order Quantity 1 Lowest possible unit Box

## BOX

Depth	11.75"
Width	4.4"
Height	2.2"
Gross weight	0.85lbs
UPC#	033816325647
Unit quantity	1
Cases/Layer	10
Layers/Pallet	3

CASE

Depth	20.8"
Width	10"
Height	12.5"
Gross weight	15.3lbs
UPC#	50033816325642
Unit quantity	18
Cases/Layer	10
Layers/Pallet	3

## PALLET

Depth	48"
Width	40"
Height	42.94"
Gross weight	463.2lbs
UPC#	70033816325646
Unit quantity	540
Cases/Layer	10
Layers/Pallet	3

## EACH

Depth	11.75"
Width	4.4"
Height	2.2"
Gross weight	0.85lb
UPC#	033816325647
Unit quantity	1
Cases/Layer	
Layers/Pallet	